
Monday, March 1 o Registration for Summer 2021 Courses Begins
Thursday, May 27 o Last Day to Register In-Person for 6-Week and 10-Week Summer I 2021 Courses
May 28 - May 30 o College Closed  – Memorial Day  

Monday, May 31
o College Closed – Memorial Day                                                                                            
o Last Day to Register Online for 6-Week and 10-Week Summer I 2021 Courses

Tuesday, June 1
o Summer I Courses Begin
o Drop Day for Summer I Courses (50% Refund)

Wednesday, June 2 o Late Drop Period for Summer I Courses Begins (No Refunds)                                             

Friday, June 4
o Classes Scheduled for Mondays in the Summer 6-Week and 10-Week Session Meet 
(make-up day for Memorial Day)

June 7 - August 20 o All Campuses Closed on Fridays for Summer Hours
Monday, June 7 o Late Drop Period for 6-Week Summer I Courses Ends
Tuesday, June 8 o “W” Grade for 6-Week Summer I Courses Begins
Wednesday, June 9 o Late Drop Period for 10-Week Summer I & Muhlenberg Courses Ends
Thursday, June 10 o “W” Grade for 10-Week Summer I & Muhlenberg Courses Begins
Thursday, June 24 o Last Day to Withdraw from 6-Week Summer I Courses
Monday, July 5 o College Closed – Independence Day
Wednesday, July 7 o Last Day of 6-Week Summer I Classes                                            
Thursday, July 8 o Final Exams for 6-Week Summer I Courses                               
Saturday, July 10 o 6-Week Summer I Course Grades Due 11:59 p.m.
Thursday, July 15 o Last Day to Withdraw from 10-Week Summer I Courses        
Wednesday, August 4 o Last Day of 10-Week Summer Classes
Thursday, August 5 o Final Exams for 10-Week Summer I Courses
Saturday, August 7 o 10-Week Summer I Course Grades Due 11:59 p.m.
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